

# Vertical Climber VC300

## SPAREPARTS-OVERVIEW ERSATZTEILLISTE

Article number	Description
SP_VC300_02	Support frame
SP_VC300_03	Moving tube line
SP_VC300_04	Front bottom tube
SP_VC300_05	Back bottom tube
SP_VC300_06	Joint tube assembly
SP_VC300_07	Pedals
SP_VC300_08	Handle bar
SP_VC300_09	Handle bar tube
SP_VC300_10	Pulley
SP_VC300_11	Steel cable
SP_VC300_12L	Left moving tube
SP_VC300_12R	Right moving tube
SP_VC300_13	Cushion tube
SP_VC300_14	Joint base
SP_VC300_15	Fix base
SP_VC300_16	M8 lock nut
SP_VC300_17	Front cover
SP_VC300_18	Handgrip foam
SP_VC300_19	Monitor
SP_VC300_20	Fixed handle bar
SP_VC300_21	Screw M8x40
SP_VC300_22	M8 washer
SP_VC300_23	Screw M8x35
SP_VC300_24	Screw ST4x40
SP_VC300_25	Screw M8x25
SP_VC300_26	Lock nut M6
SP_VC300_27	Screw M6x20
SP_VC300_28	Spring washer M8
SP_VC300_29	Screw M8x60
SP_VC300_Screw set	Screw and tool set
SP_VC300_31	Sensor
SP_VC300_32	Foot end cap
SP_VC300_Manual	Manual